Form 26 Campaign Disclosure
Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.3, 147.4)

The personal information collected through this form is for admin n. This collection is authorized by section 4(c) of the Protection of Privacy Act.

For questions about the collection of personal Information, contact

ATI Coordinator 403-529-8221
Business Titie/Organization Buslness Phone Number

580 1 Street SE Medicine Hat Aberta  T1A 8E6
Address City or Town Province Postal Code
LOCAL JURISDICTION: Medicine Hat , PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Calendar year of disclosure: 2025
Full Name of Candidate: Christopher T Hellman
Candidate's Mailing Address: )

Medicine Hat , o , Alberta
Postal Code: -

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.
Campalign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $0.00

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name

and address (attach listing and amount) $8,749.00

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions retumed

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1+ 2 - 3) $8,749.00

OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $1,817.31

6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $0.00

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous election campaign $0.00

8. Total amount of other revenue $0.00

9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) $1,817.31

TOTAL REVENUE

10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add fines 4 and 9) $10,556.31
Campaign Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses $10,556.31

12. Total unpaid campaign expenses $0.00

13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) $10,556.31

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.
Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10) $0.00

A candidate who has Incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.
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ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that io the best of my knowledge this document and al! altachments accurately reflect the information required under section
147 4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

2026-02-27
Date yyyy-mm-dd Signature of Candidate
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2625 Campaign Financials

Revenue

Expenses

Donations

Candidate Contribution

Total Revenue

Signage

Printing

Baba, Chris
Redherring Prof Corp
Graham, Jamie
Hellman, Carol A
Frost, Daniel
Cranston, Donald
MacKenzie, Allan
Folkersen, Darren E
570899 Alberta Ltd

Rolling Acres Greenhouses Ltd.

Big Marble Farms

Vanshaw Enterprises Ltd. o/a
Copper Coulee Casino

Yuill, Bill

Smith & Hersey

Sun City Hotels Ltd
Riverridge Assets Inc.
Brad Isfeld Prof. Corp.

Hellman, Christopher T

16x24

4x4

4x6

4x8

8x8 (2 sheets)
Stakes

Advertising

Business Cards
Postcards

Door Knockers
Letters
Tentcards
Coasters

Postcard Portables

400 $6.50
16 $40.00

6 $60.00

5 $75.00

2 $75.00

200 $229.00
100 $58.00
500 $95.00
5,000 $1,187.00
100 $24.00
12 $32.00
100 $95.00
$400.00 3

$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$500.00
$499.00
$500.00
$500.00
$750.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00

$500.00
$900.00
$200.00
$1,100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$8,749.00

$1,817.31

$1,817.31

$10,666.31

$2,120.00
$640.00
$360.00
$375.00
$150.00
$229.00
$4,067.70

$58.00
$95.00
$1,187.00
$24.00
$32.00
$95.00
$1,565.55

$1,075.00



Miscellaneous

Radio Ads
MH News
Facebook Ads

Total Expenses

Wixx Website
Moxies Launch
Sticker Mule - Buttons

$1,575.00
$724.00
$140.19

100

$1,575.00
$724.00
$140.19

$3,689.90

$201.60
$934.31
$107.25
$1,243.16

$10,566.31



Name
570899 Alberta Ltd
Rolling Acres Greenhouses Ltd.
Big Marble Farms
Bill Yuill
Vanshaw Enterprises Ltd. o/a Copper
Coulee Casino
Riverridge Assets Inc.
Sun City Hotels Ltd
Donald Cranston
Jamie Graham
Daniel Frost
Chris Baba
Smith & Hersey
Redherring Professional Coproration
Carol A Hellman
Brad Isfeld Professional Corporation
Allan MacKenzie

Darren E Folkersen

Address

Medicine Hat, AB
Medicine Hat, AB

Medicine Hat, AB

Medicine

Hat, AB
Medicine Hat, AB
Medicine Hat, AB
Medicine Hat, AB
Medicine Hat, AB
Medicine Hat, AB

Medicine
Hat, AB
Medicine Hat, AB . ..._. _
Medicine Hat, AB )
Medicine Hat, AB

Calgary, AB"
Medicine Hat, AB

Jdedicine
Hat, AB”~

. Medicine
Hat, AB

Amount
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$900.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,100.00
$500.00
$300.00
$499.00
$500.00
$200.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$750.00



