



Form 26 Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.3, 147.4)

The personal information collected through this form is for administrative purposes only. This collection is authorized by section 4(c) of the Protection of Privacy Act. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact

ATI Coordinator **403-529-8221**

580 1 Street SE	Medicine Hat	Alberta	T1A 8E6
<small>Address</small>	<small>City or Town</small>	<small>Province</small>	<small>Postal Code</small>

LOCAL JURISDICTION: Medicine Hat, PROVINCE OF ALBERTA

Calendar year of disclosure: 2025

Full Name of Candidate: Christopher T Hellman

Candidate's Mailing Address: _____
Medicine Hat, Alberta
 Postal Code: _____

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:

1. Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less	\$0.00
2. Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)	\$8,749.00

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned	
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)	\$8,749.00

OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds	\$1,817.31
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions	\$0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign	\$0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue	\$0.00
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)	\$1,817.31

TOTAL REVENUE

10. Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9)	\$10,556.31
--	-------------

Campaign Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses	\$10,556.31
12. Total unpaid campaign expenses	\$0.00
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12)	\$10,556.31

The candidate must attach an Itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)	\$0.00
--	--------

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50 000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

I certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the *Local Authorities Election Act*.

2026-02-27

Date yyyy-mm-dd



Signature of Candidate

2025 Campaign Financials

Revenue

Donations

Baba, Chris	\$500.00
Redherring Prof Corp	\$500.00
Graham, Jamie	\$300.00
Hellman, Carol A	\$500.00
Frost, Daniel	\$499.00
Cranston, Donald	\$500.00
MacKenzie, Allan	\$500.00
Folkersen, Darren E	\$750.00
570899 Alberta Ltd	\$500.00
Rolling Acres Greenhouses Ltd.	\$250.00
Big Marble Farms	\$250.00
Vanshaw Enterprises Ltd. o/a Copper Coulee Casino	\$500.00
Yuill, Bill	\$900.00
Smith & Hersey	\$200.00
Sun City Hotels Ltd	\$1,100.00
Riverridge Assets Inc.	\$500.00
Brad Isfeld Prof. Corp.	\$500.00
	\$8,749.00

Candidate Contribution

Hellman, Christopher T	\$1,817.31
	\$1,817.31

Total Revenue

\$10,566.31

Expenses

Signage

16x24	400	\$6.50	\$2,120.00
4x4	16	\$40.00	\$640.00
4x6	6	\$60.00	\$360.00
4x8	5	\$75.00	\$375.00
8x8 (2 sheets)	2	\$75.00	\$150.00
Stakes	200	\$229.00	\$229.00
			\$4,067.70

Printing

Business Cards	100	\$58.00	\$58.00
Postcards	500	\$95.00	\$95.00
Door Knockers	5,000	\$1,187.00	\$1,187.00
Letters	100	\$24.00	\$24.00
Tentcards	12	\$32.00	\$32.00
Coasters	100	\$95.00	\$95.00
			\$1,565.55

Advertising

Postcard Portables	\$400.00	3	\$1,075.00
--------------------	----------	---	------------

Radio Ads	\$1,575.00	100	\$1,575.00
MH News	\$724.00	1	\$724.00
Facebook Ads	\$140.19		\$140.19
			\$3,689.90

Miscellaneous

Wixx Website			\$201.60
Moxies Launch			\$934.31
Sticker Mule - Buttons			\$107.25
			\$1,243.16

Total Expenses

\$10,566.31

Name	Address	Amount
570899 Alberta Ltd	Medicine Hat, AB	\$500.00
Rolling Acres Greenhouses Ltd.	Medicine Hat, AB	\$250.00
Big Marble Farms	Medicine Hat, AB	\$250.00
Bill Yuill	Medicine Hat, AB	\$900.00
Vanshaw Enterprises Ltd. o/a Copper Coulee Casino	Medicine Hat, AB	\$500.00
Riverridge Assets Inc.	Medicine Hat, AB	\$500.00
Sun City Hotels Ltd	Medicine Hat, AB	\$1,100.00
Donald Cranston	Medicine Hat, AB	\$500.00
Jamie Graham	Medicine Hat, AB	\$300.00
Daniel Frost	Medicine Hat, AB	\$499.00
Chris Baba	Medicine Hat, AB	\$500.00
Smith & Hersey	Medicine Hat, AB	\$200.00
Redherring Professional Coproration	Medicine Hat, AB	\$500.00
Carol A Hellman	Calgary, AB	\$500.00
Brad Isfeld Professional Corporation	Medicine Hat, AB	\$500.00
Allan MacKenzie	Medicine Hat, AB	\$500.00
Darren E Folkersen	Medicine Hat, AB	\$750.00